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2008-09 Unaudited Actuals

e Codes

Obieci Unrestr icted
t a l

Total Fund
c o l . A + B

(c l
Restr icted

I B I

2009-10 Budqet

Total  Fund
Unrestricted Restricted col. D + E

{ n \  r F t  I F t

%Dill
Column
c & F

:, NET INCREASE (DECREASE} IN FUND
BALANCE {C + D4) 2.A7A.0^5.22 2.153.88?.70 4,223,897.92 4.085.535.72)  12 .275.594.12 \  (6 .361.129.84-250.60/

.  FUND BALANCE, RESERVES

1 ) Beginning Fund Balance

a) As of July 1 -  Unaudited

b) Audit  Adjustments

c )  A s  o f  J u l y  1  -  A u d i t e d  ( F 1 a  +  F 1 b )

d) Other Restatements

e) Adjusted Beginning Balance (F1c + F1d)

2 )  E n d i n g  B a l a n c e ,  J u n e  3 0  ( E  +  F l e )

Components of Ending Fund Balance

a) Reserve for

Revolving Cash

Stores

Prepaid Expenditures

Al l  Others

General Reserve

Legal ly Restr icted Balance

b) Designated Amounts

Designated for Economic Uncertaint ies

Designated for the Unreal ized Gains of Investments

and Cash in County Treasury

Other Designat ions

Self-Pay Health Ret irees

Val ley Voices Wri ters Club

Renaissance Club

ELD.ELAC

BTSA Induct ion

Technology Al locat ions

Sp.Ed. Food Cart

l\,4icrosoft Settlement

0801 - lnstruct ional Mater ials

0802-lnstruct ional Program Supporl

0804-Safety

OSOT,CAHSEE

0809-One{ime Site Drscret ionary

0000-0^e{rme Distf l  ct  Discret ionar y

Set aside for possible mid-year cuts

Self-Pay Ret irees

lechnolagy Al locat ions

Sp.Ed. Food Cart

Microsoft  Sett lement

0801 - lnstruct ional Mater ials

0B02-lnstruct ional Program Supporl

0804-Safety

Srte Carryover Al locat ions

Set aside for possible mid-year cuts

c) Undesignated Amounl

9791 7,644,751.55

9793 0 .00

7 ,644,751 .55

9795 0 .00

7 .644 ,7  51  .55

9,714,766.77

4,307,804.40 , 1 1,952,555.95

0.00 0.00

4,307,804.40 , 1 1,952,555.95

0.00 0 00

4,307.804 40 1 1 952,555 95

6,4r i1 ,687 10  16 ,1  76 ,453.87

20,000.00

1 95.680.46

0.00

0.00

. 0.00

6.461.687.10

971 1

9712

9 7 1 3

971 9

9730

9740

20,000.00

1 95 ,680.46

0.00

0.00

0 0 0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6 , 4 6 1 , 6 8 7 . 1 0

9770 2,714,304.07

9775 0.00

9780 6.784,782.24
9780 592,3/6.06
9780 3  051.62
9780 98/ 29
97B0 1 000 00
9780 42  616.37
9780 109,518.1  1
9780 3 ,694.50
9780 338,998.13
9780 1  / ,123 /3
9780 .281,577.15
9780 428,807 04
9780 43 ,489 49
9780 141,526 B0
9780 10 / ,82 /  48
97110 1 41 ,052 50
9 7 8 0  4  5 3 1 , 1 3 5 9 /
9780
9780
9780
9780
9780
9780
9780
9780
9780
9780

9790 0.00

9790

0 00 2,714,304.07

0.00 0.00

0 00 6,784,782 24
592 376 06
3 051.62
987 29
1,000.00
42,616 3 /
109,518.1  1
3,694 50
338,998 1 3

,17 ,123.73
, .281,577 15
428,807 04
43,489 49
141,5?6 BA

.10/ ,827 48
141,052 50
4.531,135.9 /

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

6,461,687.10

0.00

6,461,687.10

0 0 0 -

6 , 4 6 1 , 6 8 7 . 1 0 ,

4 ,186,092.98 ,

0.00

0.00

0.00 ,

0.00

0.00

4,1  86 ,092.98  l

0.00 I

0.00

0.00

9,714,766.77 .

0.00

9,714,766.77 -

0.00 .

I,714.766.77

5,629,231.05

20,000.00 l

200,000.00

0.00

0.00

o o q I

0.00 i

2,593,497.71

0.00 .

2,815,733.28

16,176,453.87

0.00

16,176,453.87

0.00
'16 ,176,453.87

9,81  5 ,324.03

20,000.00

200,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,1  86 ,092.9B

2,593,497.77

0.00

2.815.733.28

Jssz,rta oa

J88 
717 11

J7,1s4 50

J88,ee8.1  
3

J1  
3 ,6 /0  e4

)89,774 
1  5

)463,654 
B6

15e,32e.80
1200,000.00

l 1 ,251,e1 /  

73  

i

I  ooo

552,1/6.06
i 8 8 , / 1 / . 1 1

7,494.50
88,998.1  3
1 3,670.94
89, / /4 .15
463,654.86
159,329.80
,1200'000,00

i1 ,251,917 /3

I

35 9%

0.001

35.3%

o.oo/.

35.3./

39.3.1

0.001

2.2V1

0.0"/.

0.0%

0.0./.

35.201

5.,1.

o./,.

50/,

0.

58.
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